Certificate no: Page 1 of 1 VCZ1850015



Approval of Service Suppliers

Office: Veracruz-Por
Date of issue: 08 abril 2018

This is to certify that: **TECHDIVING MARINE SERVICES, S.A. DE C.V.**

Calle Zamora No. 1758 Colonia Centro

C.P. 91700, Veracruz, Veracruz, MEXICO (hereinafter referred to as "Supplier")

+ 52 229 934 9243 Fax: +52 229 938 3389 Email: ops@techdiving.com.mx having been assessed hereby receives approval in accordance with the requirements of Lloyd's Register Procedures for Approval of Service Suppliers as Supplier from the address(es) listed above for the provision of In-water survey of ships and mobile offshore units This approval is conditional upon the Supplier maintaining the documented scheme as audited by any member of the Lloyd's Register Group and hereby approved; and notifying Lloyd's Register in writing of any change to that scheme including any change in personnel, equipment or This certificate is issued to the Supplier and, subject to the Supplier complying with the necessary cond This certificate is valid until 07 abril 2021 Victor H. Diaz Surveyor to Lloyd's Register Cer tral and South America A subsidiary of Lloy d's Register Group Limited

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.